2015 Wisconsin Assembly Education Committee Members

Representative Thiesfeldt (Chair) (R - Fond du Lac)
(608) 266-3156
Rep.Thiesfeldt@legis.wisconsin.gov

Representative Kitchens (Vice-Chair) (R - Sturgeon Bay)
(608) 266-5350
Rep.Kitchens@legis.wisconsin.gov

Representative Jagler (R – Watertown)
(608) 266-9650
Rep.Jagler@legis.wisconsin.gov

Representative Knudson (R – Hudson)
(608) 266-1526
Rep.Knudson@legis.wisconsin.gov

Representative Rodriguez (R – Franklin)
(608) 266-0610
Rep.Rodriguez@legis.wisconsin.gov

Representative R. Brooks (R – Saukville)
(608) 267-2369
Rep.Rob.Brooks@legis.wisconsin.gov

Representative Horlacher (R – Mukwonago)
(608) 266-5715
Rep.Horlacher@legis.wisconsin.gov

Representative Murphy (R – Greenville)
(608) 266-7500
Rep.Murphy@legis.wisconsin.gov

Representative Quinn (R - Rice Lake)
(608) 266-2519
Rep.Quinn@legis.wisconsin.gov

[bookmark: _GoBack]Representative Hutton (R – Brookfield)
(608) 267-9836
Rep.Hutton@legis.wisconsin.gov

Representative Duchow (R - Town of Delafield)
(608) 266-3007
Rep.Duchow@legis.wisconsin.gov

Representative Pope (D-Cross Plains)
(608) 266-3520
Rep.Pope@legis.wisconsin.gov

Representative Sinicki (D-Milwaukee)
(608) 266-8588
Rep.Sinicki@legis.wisconsin.gov

Representative Genrich (D-Green Bay)
(608) 266-0616
Rep.Genrich@legis.wisconsin.gov

Representative Barnes (D-Milwaukee)
(608) 266-3756
Rep.Barnes@legis.wisconsin.gov

Representative Considine (D-Baraboo)
(608) 266-7746
Rep.Considine@legis.wisconsin.gov

